Fuses
Specialty Fuses
578
Fu
se
s
Dimensions
WESCO Part No. Mfr.’s Model No. E Rating (Dia. x L) (in.)
5.5kV Rated — 63kA I.R. Sym., 12" Clip Centers
782001-80418 A055F1D0R0-30E 30E 3.000 x 15.880
782001-80422 A055F1D0R0-80E 80E 3.000 x 15.880
782001-80425 A055F1D0R0-150E 150E 3.000 x 15.880
782001-80428 A055F2D0R0-250E 250E 3.000 x 15.880
782001-80429 A055F2D0R0-300E 300E 3.000 x 15.880
782001-80431 A055F2D0R0-400E 400E 3.000 x 15.880
15.5kV Rated — 50kA I.R. Sym., 15" Clip Centers
782001-80460 A155F1D0R0-30E 30E 3.000 x 18.870
782001-80462 A155F1D0R0-50E 50E 3.000 x 18.870
782001-80467 A155F2D0R0-80E 80E 3.000 x 18.870
15.5kV Rated — 50kA I.R. Sym., 18" Clip Centers
782001-80463 A155F1D0R0-65E 65E 3.000 x 21.750
782001-80465 A155F1D0R0-100E 100E 3.000 x 21.750
782001-80469 A155F2D0R0-125E 125E 3.000 x 21.750
782001-80470 A155F2D0R0-150E 150E 3.000 x 21.750
782001-80472 A155F2D0R0-200E 200E 3.000 x 21.750
■ Ferraz Shawmut Amp-Trap® CL-14 Series
E-Rated Clip-Lock Mounted Fuses
Clip-lock mounted protection for
5.5kV or 15.5kV transformers or
distribution systems
• 3" diameter barrels mount in unique
cam-locking clips
• Superior connections and easy installation
and replacement
• Current limiting for excellent
equipment protection
• Blown-fuse indicator enables positive
identification of open fuse
• Nonventing for silent operation
• UL Listed as “general-purpose current-
limiting fuses’’ for use indoors (or outdoors
in weatherproof enclosure)
Dimensions
WESCO Part No. Mfr.’s Model No. E Rating (Dia. x L) (in.)
5.5kV Rated — 63kA I.R. Sym., 15.25" Clip Centers ______________________
782001-80392 A055C1D0R0-150E 150E 3.000 x 16.810
5.5kV Rated — 63kA I.R. Sym., 21.25" Clip Centers_______________________
782001-80393 A055C1D0R0-200E 200E 3.000 x 22.810
782001-80394 A055C1D0R0-250E 250E 3.000 x 22.810
782001-80401 A055C2D0R0-600E 600E 3.000 x 22.810
15.5kV Rated — 50kA I.R. Sym., 18.25" Clip Centers______________________
782001-80446 A155C1D0R0-40E 40E 3.000 x 19.810
15.5kV Rated — 50kA I.R. Sym., 21.25" Clip Centers______________________
782001-80448 A155C1D0R0-65E 65E 3.000 x 22.810
782001-80450 A155C1D0R0-100E 100E 3.000 x 22.810
782001-80451 A155C2D0R0-125E 125E 3.000 x 22.810
782001-80452 A155C3D0R0-150E 150E 3.000 x 22.810
782001-80455 A155C3D0R0-300E 300E 3.000 x 22.810
■ Ferraz Shawmut Amp-Trap®
CS-3 Series E-Rated Ferrule
Mounted Fuses
Ferrule mounted protection for 5.5kV or